
St. Sinneach’s National School 
Colehill 

Tel: 044-9357466 
E-Mail:scoilsinneach@gmail.com 

 
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024 - 2025 

 
 

Start of School Year Wednesday, 28th August at 9:30 am. 

Mid-Term Break                Monday, 28th October – Friday, 1st November 

2024. 

New Maths Curriculum 

Teacher Training 

Friday, 8th November 

Christmas Holidays             We close on Friday 20th December 2024, (half 

day – 12 noon & final day of school term) 

We return on Monday 6th January 2025. 

 

February Bank Holiday 

(St. Brigid’s Day) 

 

Monday, 3rd February, 2025. 

Mid-Term Break               We are closed on Thursday 20th and Friday 21st 

February 2025. 

St. Patrick’s Day We are closed on Monday, 17th March 2025. 

Easter Holidays               We close Friday, 11th April, 2025 (half day – 12 

noon & final day of school term) 

We return on Monday, 28th April 2025. 

May Bank Holiday                  Monday, 5th May 2025. 

 

June Bank Holiday                  Monday, 2nd June 2025. 

 

Summer Holidays              We close on Friday, 20th June, 2025 (half day – 

12 noon & final day of school year). 
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